
DISCOUNT IN 3RD AND 4TH BEDS
Children 0-2 years  GRATIS 
3-7 years  -50%
8-12 years   -30% 
older than 12 years -10%

FAMILY ROOM OFFER
2 adults + 2 children 3-18 years = 
3 adults
SUPPLEMENT
Full board on request with extra charge
Double room for single use  + 30%
(on request)
DOGS – on request with extra charge 
of € 10,00 per day

*** LOCAL TAX TO PAY ON SPOT

INCLUDING THE ROOM RATE IN HOTEL
• Indoor swimmingpool with hydro-

massage
• Sauna/biosauna and outside whirl-

pools
• Outdoor Jacuzzi
•	 The	 wellness	 centre	 with:	 finnish	

sauna, sauna with infrated, turkish 
bath, whirlpool, relax aerea.

• Possibility to hire our mountain bikes
• Garage or parking place

STRUCTURE: new building in typical and ambiance of 
Trentino. AII the rooms have telephone, colorTV + satellite, 
safe and hairdriver.

MANAGEMENT: by family Rosatti.

KITCHEN: 3 - course menu; breackfast,”antipasti” and ve-
getable buffet.

PROPOSALS: excursion in the Brenta Dolomites,Ada-mel-
lo and Ortles Group; guided tours and pick nick in the natu-
re; excursions on mountain bikes, guided tour in National 
Park, rafting, kayaking and canoeing in river “Noce”; horse 
back riding (with course).
Possibilty of Nordic Walking with Alpine Guide.

PRICE PER PERSON PER DAY
WITH HALF BOARD FOR MINIMUM 7 DAYS STAY EXTRA 
CHARGE SHORT STAY BASED
OF THE NUMBERS OF THE NIGHTS
HALF BOARD – STAY FROM SATURDAY TO SATURDAY

ECONOMY COMFORT
AIR CONDITIONED

SUPERIOR
AIR CONDITIONED

JUNIOR SUITE
AIR CONDITIONED

SUITE
AIR CONDITIONED

PERIOD

18.05 – 22.06
22.06 – 20.07
20.07 – 03.08
03.08 – 24.08
24.08 – 07.09
07.09 – 21.09
21.09 – 19.10

A
B
C
D
E
F
G

€ 67,00
€  82,00
€  88,00
€  115,00
€  82,00
€  72,00
€  64,00

€ 77,00
€ 97,00
€ 103,00
€ 125,00
€ 97,00
€ 82,00
€ 79,00

€ 82,00
€ 102,00
€ 108,00
€ 130,00
€ 102,00
€ 87,00
€ 84,00

€ 92,00
€ 112,00
€ 118,00
€ 140,00
€ 112,00
€ 97,00
€ 94,00

da € 117,00
da € 137,00
da € 143,00
da € 165,00
da € 137,00
da € 122,00
da € 119,00
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• access to 10 cable lifts, chairlifts and 
gondola lifts in Val di Sole, one round-trip 
ride per day on each lift, extra charge for 
bike transportation;

• unlimited access on suburban and urban 
buses, within the province of Trentino, 
managed by the Trentino Trasporti Eser-
cizio company;

•  unlimited access on the Tren-
to-Malé-Mezzana railway (including bike 
transportation when possible), and, on 
the regional trains of the Valsugana and 
Brennero railways within the province of 
Trentino;

VAL DI SOLE
GUEST

CARD
JUNE 8TH

SEPTEMBER 22TH

2024

Vacation
in Val di Sole! 

You’ll have the chance to ea-
sily reach Val di Sole’s moun-
tain tops, with 10 cable lifts 
and chairlifts, including the 
Ortles Cevedale and Ada-
mello Presanella peaks at a 
height of 3000 meters with a 
spectacular view of the most 
extensive glacier in all of Italy.    

You can freely travel throu-
ghout all of Trentino by train 

or bus, plus, you can visit mu-
seums including the Mart in 

Rovereto, castles, forts, nature 
attractions and you can also ac-

cess the thermal spa centres for 
a sampling of their mineral spring 

water.

All this is possible thanks to the 
“Val di Sole Guest Card”. 

THESE ARE ALL THE GREAT OPPORTUNITIES THAT THIS CARD HAS TO OFFER: 

• unlimited access on the “BIKE TRAIN” 
(bike transportation included);

• unlimited access on the “BIKE BUS” in Val 
di Sole and to Madonna di Campiglio and 
Pinzolo;

• free admission in Val di Sole to the most 
important museums and historical si-
tes and free or discounted admission in 
Trentino to the most important museu-
ms, castles, forts and nature attractions 
(free admission: MART, Museum of Tren-
tino Culture and Traditions, Thun cast-
le, Avio castle; discounted admission: 
MUSE, Buonconsiglio Castle, Rio Sass 
Canyon)

• access to the Pejo and Rabbi Thermal 
Spa Centres and other thermal centres 
in Trentino to sample their mineral spring 
water;

• recharge for electric vehicles
• discount for the “STELVIO BUS RABBI”;
• a 10% discount on dairy products pur-

chased at the Presanella and Cercen dai-
ries plus several dairy producers in Val di 
Sole and the chance to sample local pro-
ducts in many Trentino wineries;

• a 30% discount on the lifts in Madonna di 
Campiglio and Pinzolo.
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